
Coaches:

Phil Dearstyne, Head Coach
Daniel Recktenwalt

 Harrison
(G) V Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 19, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 20, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 21, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 22, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 23, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 24, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

Aug 31, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM Louis Klein MS

CANCELLED Sep
4, 2019 Wed Regular

Season @ White Plains 4:30
PM White Plains HS Bus/Driver:

First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Sep 6, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
51-39
W

Putnam Valley 4:30
PM Louis Klein MS L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed

Regular
Season
51-41
W

Albertus
Magnus

4:30
PM Louis Klein MS L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
48-32
W

Mount Vernon 4:30
PM

Mount Vernon
HS L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season
38-51 L

Westlake 4:30
PM Louis Klein MS NL

Sep 23, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season
38-51 L

Valhalla 4:30
PM Louis Klein MS NL

Sep 25, 2019 Wed

Regular
Season
91-74
W

@ Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers
JHS

4:30
PM

Swimming at
Mount Saint
Mary College

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L



Sep 27, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
53-38
W

Keio Academy 4:30
PM Louis Klein MS L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed

Regular
Season
55-36
W

Port Chester 4:30
PM Louis Klein MS L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season
39-55 L

White Plains 4:30
PM Louis Klein MS L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon

Regular
Season
51-38
W

Poughkeepsie 5:30
PM Louis Klein MS L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
87-77
W

@ Beacon 4:30
PM Beacon HS Bus/Driver:

First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Oct 16, 2019 Wed

Regular
Season
51-41
W

Woodlands HS 4:30
PM Louis Klein MS L

Oct 23, 2019 Wed

Regular
Season
87-45
W

@ Ramapo HS 4:30
PM

Rockland
Community
College

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Oct 26, 2019 Sat

Post-
Season
391-
258 W

@ Beacon TBD Beacon HS Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Harrison High
School - Gym Side
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

NL
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